

City of Fresno

2600 Fresno Street Fresno, CA 93721 www.fresno.gov

Legislation Details

File #: ID 21-420 Version: 1 Name:

Type:Action ItemStatus:Agenda ReadyFile created:3/16/2021In control:City Council

On agenda: 4/8/2021 Final action: 4/8/2021

Title: Actions pertaining to property located at 887 Fulton Street (APN 468-282-21T).

1. Adopt a finding of Categorical Exemption pursuant to Article 19, Section 15332 (Class 32-infill) of the California Environmental Quality Act (CEQA)

2. Approve a Purchase and Sale Agreement between the City in its capacity as Housing

Successor and Noyan Frazier, L.P., for property located at 887 Fulton Street.

Sponsors: Fresno Revitalization Corporation

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Real Property Purchase Sale Agmt W-Noyan Frazier Capital Executed 3-31-21 ID 21-420.pdf, 2.

Additional Information Real Property Purchase Sale Agmt W-Noyan Frazier Capital Executed with

exhibit A 4-5-21 ID 21-420.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/8/2021	1	City Council	approved	Pass